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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 12 Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy Open
2018-02-17 - 12:32 Wyniki Eliminacje
Rekord Polski 49.62 CZERNIAK Konrad 00603 Szczecin 2011-12-09
 Puchar Silesia 2017 Open 53.19 POPRAWA Michał 00611 Katowice 2017-02-04
 Puchar Silesia 2017 - 10 1:19.67 TKACHENKO Daniil UKR Katowice 2017-02-04
 Puchar Silesia 2017 11 - 12 1:08.93 KOCHU Anton UKR Katowice 2017-02-04
 Puchar Silesia 2017 13 - 14 1:01.85 OGRODNIK Wojciech 01011 Katowice 2017-02-04
 Puchar Silesia 2017 15 - 16 58.54 CIEŚLA Oskar 00611 Katowice 2017-02-04
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

10 lat i młodsi

1. KOŁODZIEJ Tomasz 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:33.20 137
MISTRZ

2. URBAN Oskar 08 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:47.03 90
3. BURYBA Wiktor 08 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:02.99 59

11 - 12 lat

1. PACZULA Wiktor 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:12.45 292
MISTRZ

2. ŁUKASIK Oliwier 06 UKS Jedynka Łazy 1:13.73 277
3. PROSZOWSKI Paweł 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:14.92 264
4. MALIK Dawid 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:15.50 258
5. WOŹNICKA Filip 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:17.74 236
6. ŁATA Łukasz 06 SIKRET Gliwice 1:18.58 229
7. CHOMA Maksym 06 Omega Olkusz 1:19.81 218
8. HRYNKEVICH Stanislau 06 Neptun 1:20.88 210
9. WARWAS Grzegorz 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:25.48 177

10. PAWLACZYK Jakub 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:27.73 164
11. ZAWIŚLAK Piotr 07 Delfin Cieszyn 1:28.07 162
12. MELKOWSKI Jakub 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:30.08 152
13. BUKHAU Kiryl 07 Neptun 1:30.25 151
14. GWIAZDA Piotr 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:31.80 143
15. PERA Marcin 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:33.35 136
16. JURAŚ Mateusz 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:37.18 121
17. KAJDEWICZ Kacper 06 MOSM Tychy 1:40.46 109
18. DUSZA Maciej 07 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:41.39 106
19. KRASKA Mateusz 07 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:41.81 105
20. JURAS Marcin 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:46.49 92
21. BŁATOŃ Jakub 07 UKS Salmo Żory 1:47.67 89

13 - 14 lat

1. ADAMUS Patryk 04 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 1:04.12 421 29.95 34.17
MISTRZ

2. PIERCHAŁA Maksymilian 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:05.32 398 30.66 34.66
3. KRAWCZYK Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:07.13 367
4. REGULSKI Maciej 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 1:07.27 365 31.22 36.05

STANISZEWSKI Bartosz 05 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:07.27 365
6. ŁUCZAK Jakub 05 MOSM Tychy 1:07.95 354
7. GEISNER Kamil 05 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:08.54 345
8. OSOWSKI Wojciech 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:08.76 341
9. SMOK Mateusz 05 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:09.84 326

10. STACIWA Kamil 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:11.22 307
11. SKALSKI Konrad 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:11.50 304
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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 12, Chłopców, 100m motylkowy, Eliminacje, 13 - 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

12. STOLARZ Paweł 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:13.46 280
13. TIL Adam 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:16.80 245
14. KŁOSKA Tymoteusz 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:17.78 236
15. ŻABA Mateusz 05 START Opole 1:19.79 218
16. BASAEZ Claudio 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:20.01 217
17. POPANDA Szymon 04 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:21.16 207
18. KRAJEWSKI Paweł 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:21.44 205
19. FILOZOF Adam 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:22.11 200
20. KAPUSTA Kacper 05 UKS Salmo Żory 1:24.62 183
21. PAWLICA Mateusz 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:25.12 180
22. KOŚCIELSKI Rafał 05 UKS Salmo Żory 1:25.31 179
23. BIAŁAS Bartosz 05 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:29.06 157
24. BUGLA Paweł 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:30.70 148
25. ŻAK Wiktor 05 UKS Salmo Żory 1:36.78 122

15 - 16 lat

1. OGRODNIK Wojciech 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 57.75 577 A 26.62 31.13
MISTRZ

2. ZHURAVEL Nazar 03 Wks Śląsk Wrocław 58.04 568 R 26.55 31.49
3. WITUSZYŃSKI Jakub SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 58.26 562 27.87 30.39
4. SIERADZKI Kamil 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 58.44 556 27.39 31.05
5. GRYCHTOŁ Arkadiusz 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 58.68 550 27.55 31.13
6. ZDZIEBŁO Piotr 02 UKS Salmo Żory 58.97 542 27.95 31.02
7. CHOWANIEC Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 59.65 523 27.65 32.00
8. MENCEL Miłosz SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:00.25 508 27.93 32.32
9. GÓRKA Łukasz 02 SIKRET Gliwice 1:00.38 504 27.68 32.70

10. MATYJASEK Maciej 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:01.12 486 28.89 32.23
11. KOWALCZYK Dawid 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:01.52 477 28.40 33.12
12. SZYMCZYKOWSKI Jakub 03 START Opole 1:01.66 474 29.70 31.96
13. CZECH Arkadiusz 03 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 1:01.68 473 28.61 33.07
14. PRONOBIS Paweł 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:02.48 455 29.26 33.22
15. ZWADŁO Piotr SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:02.68 451 29.72 32.96
16. NIEJADLIK Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:03.21 440 29.06 34.15
17. MINAKOV Pavel 02 Gcor 1:03.54 433 29.58 33.96
18. BARTOSIEWICZ Remigiusz 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:04.47 414 30.00 34.47
19. BONSZ Adrian 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:05.39 397 30.11 35.28
20. PIETUCHA Tymoteusz 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:05.70 391
21. SMOLORZ Dawid 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:05.80 390 30.31 35.49
22. KŁOSEK Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:06.59 376 30.85 35.74
23. RYCHEL Maksymilian SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:06.97 370 30.82 36.15
24. DRAJEWICZ Jakub SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:08.14 351
25. BIEGUN Adrian 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:12.21 295

Open

1. POPRAWA Michał 94 AZS AWF Katowice 54.98 668 A 26.25 28.73
MISTRZ

2. MAIORCHYK Uladzislau 00 Neptun 56.63 612 A 26.03 30.60
3. STEC Kacper 99 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 56.82 605 A 26.85 29.97
4. PUK Dariusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 57.27 591 A 27.07 30.20
5. SAWICKI Bartosz 00 AZS AWF Katowice 57.69 578 A 27.70 29.99
6. OGRODNIK Wojciech 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 57.75 577 A 26.62 31.13
7. POPIELA Karol 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 57.80 575 R 27.44 30.36
8. ZHURAVEL Nazar 03 Wks Śląsk Wrocław 58.04 568 R 26.55 31.49
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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 12, Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy, Eliminacje, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

9. VIARBITSKI Danila 01 Gcor 58.19 564 27.25 30.94
10. WITUSZYŃSKI Jakub SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 58.26 562 27.87 30.39
11. SIERADZKI Kamil 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 58.44 556 27.39 31.05
12. ROMANOWSKI Kamil 97 AZS AWF Katowice 58.46 556 26.77 31.69
13. GRYCHTOŁ Arkadiusz 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 58.68 550 27.55 31.13
14. ZDZIEBŁO Piotr 02 UKS Salmo Żory 58.97 542 27.95 31.02
15. CIEŚLA Oskar 01 AZS AWF Katowice 59.27 533 27.93 31.34
16. YURKO Artur 01 Gcor 59.57 525 27.16 32.41
17. CHOWANIEC Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 59.65 523 27.65 32.00
18. MENCEL Miłosz SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:00.25 508 27.93 32.32
19. CHROMIK Mateusz 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 1:00.28 507 27.84 32.44
20. GÓRKA Łukasz 02 SIKRET Gliwice 1:00.38 504 27.68 32.70
21. KWAŚNY Jakub 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1:00.72 496 28.66 32.06
22. SADŁO Marcel 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:00.96 490 28.23 32.73
23. MATYJASEK Maciej 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:01.12 486 28.89 32.23
24. KOWALCZYK Dawid 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:01.52 477 28.40 33.12
25. SZYMCZYKOWSKI Jakub 03 START Opole 1:01.66 474 29.70 31.96
26. CZECH Arkadiusz 03 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 1:01.68 473 28.61 33.07
27. VORANAU Aliaksei 01 Neptun 1:02.41 457 28.79 33.62
28. PRONOBIS Paweł 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:02.48 455 29.26 33.22
29. ZWADŁO Piotr SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:02.68 451 29.72 32.96
30. NIEJADLIK Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:03.21 440 29.06 34.15
31. MINAKOV Pavel 02 Gcor 1:03.54 433 29.58 33.96
32. MOSEK Oskar SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:03.92 425
33. ADAMUS Patryk 04 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 1:04.12 421 29.95 34.17
34. BARTOSIEWICZ Remigiusz 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:04.47 414 30.00 34.47
35. PUSHKIN Danila 01 Gcor 1:05.19 401 30.39 34.80
36. PIERCHAŁA Maksymilian 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:05.32 398 30.66 34.66
37. BONSZ Adrian 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:05.39 397 30.11 35.28
38. PIETUCHA Tymoteusz 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:05.70 391
39. SMOLORZ Dawid 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:05.80 390 30.31 35.49
40. KŁOSEK Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:06.59 376 30.85 35.74
41. RYCHEL Maksymilian SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:06.97 370 30.82 36.15
42. KRAWCZYK Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:07.13 367
43. REGULSKI Maciej 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 1:07.27 365 31.22 36.05

STANISZEWSKI Bartosz 05 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:07.27 365
45. ŁUCZAK Jakub 05 MOSM Tychy 1:07.95 354
46. DRAJEWICZ Jakub SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:08.14 351
47. GEISNER Kamil 05 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:08.54 345
48. OSOWSKI Wojciech 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:08.76 341
49. SMOK Mateusz 05 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:09.84 326
50. STACIWA Kamil 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:11.22 307
51. SKALSKI Konrad 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:11.50 304
52. BIEGUN Adrian 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:12.21 295
53. PACZULA Wiktor 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:12.45 292
54. STOLARZ Paweł 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:13.46 280
55. ŁUKASIK Oliwier 06 UKS Jedynka Łazy 1:13.73 277
56. PROSZOWSKI Paweł 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:14.92 264
57. MALIK Dawid 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:15.50 258
58. TIL Adam 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:16.80 245
59. WOŹNICKA Filip 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:17.74 236
60. KŁOSKA Tymoteusz 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:17.78 236
61. ŁATA Łukasz 06 SIKRET Gliwice 1:18.58 229
62. ŻABA Mateusz 05 START Opole 1:19.79 218
63. CHOMA Maksym 06 Omega Olkusz 1:19.81 218
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Puchar Silesia 2018
Katowice, 16- - 18-2-2018

Konkurencja 12, Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy, Eliminacje, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

64. BASAEZ Claudio 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:20.01 217
65. HRYNKEVICH Stanislau 06 Neptun 1:20.88 210
66. POPANDA Szymon 04 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:21.16 207
67. KRAJEWSKI Paweł 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:21.44 205
68. FILOZOF Adam 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:22.11 200
69. KAPUSTA Kacper 05 UKS Salmo Żory 1:24.62 183
70. PAWLICA Mateusz 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:25.12 180
71. KOŚCIELSKI Rafał 05 UKS Salmo Żory 1:25.31 179
72. WARWAS Grzegorz 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:25.48 177
73. PAWLACZYK Jakub 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:27.73 164
74. ZAWIŚLAK Piotr 07 Delfin Cieszyn 1:28.07 162
75. BIAŁAS Bartosz 05 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:29.06 157
76. MELKOWSKI Jakub 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:30.08 152
77. BUKHAU Kiryl 07 Neptun 1:30.25 151
78. BUGLA Paweł 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:30.70 148
79. GWIAZDA Piotr 06 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:31.80 143
80. KOŁODZIEJ Tomasz 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:33.20 137
81. PERA Marcin 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:33.35 136
82. ŻAK Wiktor 05 UKS Salmo Żory 1:36.78 122
83. JURAŚ Mateusz 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:37.18 121
84. KAJDEWICZ Kacper 06 MOSM Tychy 1:40.46 109
85. DUSZA Maciej 07 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:41.39 106
86. KRASKA Mateusz 07 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:41.81 105
87. JURAS Marcin 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:46.49 92
88. URBAN Oskar 08 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:47.03 90
89. BŁATOŃ Jakub 07 UKS Salmo Żory 1:47.67 89
90. BURYBA Wiktor 08 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:02.99 59
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